
Michigan Collegiate Elementary Calendar
2023-2024

Date Event Time
Aug 28 - Aug 31 Professional Development for Teachers 8:00-3:00 P.M.
Wednesday August 30 Student Orientation BBQ 5:30 P.M.
Tuesday September 5 School Begins – Semester I Begins (Full Day) 8:45 A.M.
Wednesday October 4 Pupil Count Day BE HERE!!
Thursday October 12 Family Focus Group/FAFSA Night @ MCHS 6:00 P.M.
Monday October 16 No School- Staff Professional Development Day
Thursday October 19 Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.
Thursday November 2 Family Focus Group (Virtual) 6:00 P.M.
Friday November 10 Progress Reports
Wednesday November
22-24

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Monday November 27 Classes Resume 8:45 A.M.
Thursday December 7 Family Focus Group (Virtual) 6:00 P.M.
Monday December 25-
Friday January 5

Christmas Break - No School

Monday January 8 Classes Resume/ Re-Enrollment 8:45 A.M.
Monday January 15 No School- MLK Day
Friday January 19 Semester I Ends
Monday January 22 No School- Staff Professional Development Day
Tuesday January 23 Semester 2 Begins 8:45 A.M.
Friday January 26 Report Cards
Thursday February 1 Family Focus Group (Virtual) 6:00 P.M.
Wednesday February 7 Pupil Count Day 8:45 A.M.
Tuesday February 13 New Student Lottery
Monday February 19 -
Friday February 23

Mid-Winter Break- No School

Monday February 26 Classes Resume 8:45 A.M
Monday, March 3 Open Enrollment
Thursday March 7 Family Focus Group @ MCHS 6:00 P.M.
Thursday March 21 Progress Report/ Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00 P.M. - 7:30 P.M.
Friday, March 22 Open Enrollment Ends
Monday March 25-29 Spring Break- No School
Monday April 1 Classes Resume 8:45 A.M.
Monday May 27 No School- Memorial Day
Tuesday May 28 Classes Resume 8:45 A.M.
Friday, June 14 Last Day – Half Day - Semester 2 Report Cards 12:45 P.M. Dismissal

*Subject to change


